NVANeedle Valve (Straight Body, Hard Seat)
Description & Features:
• Excellent fl ow regulation and leak tight
• The one-piece body construction (no welding) provides strength, safety
 and corrosion resistance
• “Slow opening” prevents sudden pressure surge and instrument damage
• Materials include carbon steel, carbon steel NACE, stainless steel,
 stainless steel NACE
• Available in Hard Seat (up to 6,000 and 10,000 psi)
• ASME B1.20.1 compliant
• CRN pending
• 1 year warranty
Applications:
• Oil and gas installations including refi neries and processing plants
Straight Body Order Codes Straight Body NACE Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Max. Pressure Code
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Carbon Steel
(NACE Tip)
6,000 psi NVA5120
10,000 psi NVA6120
1/4” Male x
1/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA5100
10,000 psi NVA6100
1/2” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5121
10,000 psi NVA6121
1/2” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5101
10,000 psi NVA6101
3/4” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5122
10,000 psi NVA6122
3/4” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA5102
10,000 psi NVA6102
1” Female x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA5123
10,000 psi NVA6123
1” Male x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA5103
10,000 psi NVA6103
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Stainless Steel